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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 ROBOTTI                   ANNAMARIA         23/06/1967 NA 119 20140         NAIS08300D NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 CEGLIA VITIELLO           MARZIA            12/02/1969 TO 86 20140         NAIC8B0006 NA 0 0 Q  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  3 ACANFORA                  CARMELA           25/03/1975 NA 81 20140         NAIS126006 NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  4 SCARANO                   SILVANA           24/12/1972 NA 77 20140 P C       NAIS10200N NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  5 PALUMBO                   ANNA              19/05/1975 NA 61 20140         NAMM098004 NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  6 VITTORIOSO                PAOLA             10/02/1969 NA 53 20140         NAIC8FW00G NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  7 ALBORELLI                 EMILIA            12/08/1982 NA 53 20140         NAPS03000A NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  8 D'AMBROSIO                TIZIANA           26/09/1976 NA 48 20140         NAPM10000C NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  9 STANZIONE                 ANDREA            14/04/1971 NA 47 20140         NAMM098004 NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  10 PUNZO                     ANNUNZIATA        02/10/1970 NA 47 20140         NAMM47600P NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  11 DAMIANO                   ANIELLO           06/06/1970 NA 47 20140         NAMM47600P NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  12 BUIANO                    ELISA             31/07/1975 NA 45 20140         NAIC8FG00B NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  13 OLIVIERO                  ALESSIA           01/05/1982 NA 45 20140         NAPS03000A NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  14 VENERUSO                  MARIA             21/05/1979 NA 44 20140         NAPS36000R NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  15 PAPPALARDO                GIANLUCA          13/11/1975 NA 38,5 20140         NAPS130007 NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  16 TAMMARO                   ANTONIO           31/12/1973 NA 38 20140         NAIC850002 NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  17 SPIEZIE                   ADELE             12/05/1977 NA 37 20140         NAPS26000X NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  18 GUARIGLIA                 VALENTINA         18/07/1984 NA 37 20140         NAPS03000A NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  19 GUARIGLIA                 GIULIANA          16/06/1987 NA 37 20140         NAPS03000A NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  20 ROSSI                     PIETRO            07/03/1972 NA 37 20140         NAPC09000V NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  21 NOTO                      ROSA              14/11/1977 NA 36 20140         NATD060002 NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  22 BOURELLIS                 LAURA             08/06/1969 NA 36 20140         NAIS10200N NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  23 TOMASULO                  RITA              26/07/1982 NA 34 20140         NASD10000T NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  24 MUSELLA                   MARIANNA          31/10/1977 NA 33 20140         NASL010002 NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  25 SAVINO                    ANNA              07/08/1977 NA 33 20140         NAIS12400E NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  26 BARONE                    SERENA            12/01/1988 NA 33 20140         NAPS03000A NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  27 PALUMBO                   ELENA             22/07/1987 NA 33 20140         NAIS09100C NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  28 TSENTIS                   ALESSIA           10/02/1980 NA 33 20140         NAIS08300D NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  29 NACLERIO                  MATTEO            28/06/1978 NA 33 20140         NAIC8EE005 NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  30 DE ANGELIS                ANTONELLA         17/01/1974 SA 33 20140         NAPM03000B NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  31 BARLETTA                  CLAUDIA           08/11/1972 NA 33 20140         NAIS021006 NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  32 VITERITTI                 MIRELLA           13/02/1974 CS 32,5 20140         NASL010002 NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  33 PALUMBO                   GIUSEPPE          29/10/1971 NA 32,5 20140         NAIC8FV00Q NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  34 DE MARCO                  MARISA            04/01/1968 NA 32,5 20140         NAPC14000P NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  35 IMPROTA                   ANNA              28/07/1973 NA 32 20140         NAIC8FF00G NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  36 PAPA                      SIMONA            29/05/1978 NA 32 20140         NATF14000X NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  37 CERBONE                   GAETANA           13/09/1976 NA 31 20140         NAIS10900C NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  38 CARONE                    PAOLA             14/03/1983 NA 30 20140         NAPS36000R NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  39 DI SENA                   MARIA             01/12/1986 NA 29 20140         NAPS710007 NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  40 AVAGLIANO                 MASSIMO           24/04/1968 NA 29 20140         NAPS12000L NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  41 CALIFANO                  SIMONA            29/06/1984 NA 28,5 20140         NATD05000B NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  42 CARDELLA                  ALESSANDRA        09/08/1979 RC 28,5 20140         NAPS26000X NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  43 SPERTO                    RAFFAELA          24/08/1975 NA 28 20140         NAPS12000L NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  44 BEATO                     ANNUNZIATA        10/03/1966 NA 27,5 20140         NAIS048006 NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  45 REA                       MARIO             19/12/1985 NA 27,5 20140         NAIC883009 NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  46 PASSARO                   FRANCESCO         29/04/1978 NA 27,5 20140         NAPS36000R NA 0 0 L  
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  47 GUARINO                   LUCIO             16/10/1971 NA 27,5 20140         NAPS26000X NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  48 ARCANGELO                 IOLANDA           15/10/1985 CS 27 20140         NAIS084009 NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  49 MAZZOCCA                  VERONICA          23/04/1980 NA 25,5 20140         NAPS36000R NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  50 QUAGLIA                   NORMA             24/05/1968 SA 25,5 20140         NAIS021006 NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  51 FONTANAROSA               GIUSEPPE          02/07/1977 NA 25 20140         NAPS36000R NA 0 0 L  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  52 DEL GIUDICE               ENRICO            06/04/1963 NA 22,5 20140         NAIC862008 NA 0 0 L  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  1 DE MATTEO                 LETIZIA FELICIA RO 02/05/1965 NA 113,5 20140         NAPM10000C NA 0 0 L  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  2 TESTA                     PAOLA             14/07/1968 NA 98 20140         NAPS03000A NA 0 0 L  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  3 PESARINO                  SALVATORE         26/10/1978 NA 87 20140         NATF190001 NA 0 0 L  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  4 SERAZZI                   CARMELA           14/05/1983 NA 66,5 20140         NAIS006004 NA 0 0 D  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  5 MANCUSI                   CATERINA          12/06/1981 MT 59 20140         NATL090008 NA 0 0 L  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  6 MARRONE                   ANTONIETTA        12/03/1969 NA 49,5 20140         NAIS006004 NA 0 0 L  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  7 FALANGA                   MATILDE           17/06/1969 NA 43 20140         NAIC8C000R NA 0 0 L  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  8 ZACCARO                   ROBERTO           15/06/1970 CE 39 20140         NAPS03000A NA 0 0 L  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  9 CARCATELLA                RENATO            04/10/1980 NA 37,5 20140         NAIC8FG00B NA 0 0 L  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  10 RUSSO                     GIOVANNI BATTISTA 15/01/1989 NA 37 20140         NAIC8DJ007 NA 0 0 L  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  11 ALLOCCA                   ANTONELLA         15/11/1985 NA 34 20140         NATF14000X NA 0 0 L  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  12 PERRELLI                  FRANCESCA         28/11/1973 NA 33 20140         NATD19000P NA 0 0 L  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  13 CAROSI                    MARIACRISTINA     15/06/1967 NA 33 20140         NAPS36000R NA 0 0 L  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  14 AMITRANO                  FABIO             18/02/1980 NA 31 20140         NAMM07800V NA 0 0 L  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  15 MASSA                     SALVATORE         24/05/1977 NA 30 20140         NATF14000X NA 0 0 L  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  16 DI SARNO                  MARIA             04/06/1974 NA 27 20140         NAPS130007 NA 0 0 L  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  17 DE LUCA                   ANTONIETTA        22/10/1982 NA 25,5 20140         NAPM10000C NA 0 0 L  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  18 IMPROTA                   MONICA            15/03/1975 NA 24,5 20140         NAIS08200N NA 0 0 L  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  19 FERRARO                   FABIO             08/02/1979 NA 17,5 20140         NAPS36000R NA 0 0 L  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  1 MENNILLO                  MARIA             03/05/1971 CE 106 20140         NAIC8EN005 NA 0 0 L  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  2 VITIELLO                  VINCENZO          31/07/1974 NA 83 20140         NAIC85700R NA 0 0 Q  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  3 FUSARO                    SERGIO            22/11/1964 NA 68 20140         NAIC85100T NA 0 0 L  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  4 OTTAIANO                  GABRIELLA         18/03/1975 CE 65,5 20140         NAPM040002 NA 0 0 D  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  5 SCELZO                    FRANCESCO         02/09/1990 EE 50 20140         NAPM03000B NA 0 0 L  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  6 SANARICO                  GIOVANNI          06/08/1986 NA 41,5 20140         NAMM0AZ003 NA 0 0 L  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  7 RUSSO                     MASSIMO           04/09/1986 CE 39 20140         NAIS027005 NA 0 0 L  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  8 AVALLONE                  CATERINA          13/08/1984 SA 38,5 20140         NAIC8D1007 NA 0 0 D  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  9 LANGELLA                  DOMENICO          29/10/1968 NA 38 20140         NAIC8FW00G NA 0 0 L  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  10 TAMAIO                    SILVANA           14/11/1969 NA 36 20140         NAIC8FV00Q NA 0 0 L  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  11 D'ALESSIO                 NICOLINO          19/04/1974 AV 33 20140         NAIC81100B NA 0 0 L  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  12 GRIMALDI                  ALESSIA           09/05/1979 NA 25,88 20140         NAIS118007 NA 0 0 D  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  13 BARBATO                   ANNAMARIA         18/02/1965 NA 25 20140         NAIC8FD00X NA 0 0 L  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  14 CALCAGNO                  SERENA            26/05/1989 NA 23,5 20140         NAPM03000B NA 0 0 L  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  15 OLIVA                     ALESSANDRO        13/06/1985 NA 23,5 20140         NAMM50900R NA 0 0 D  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  16 ISOLANI                   LUCA              07/04/1987 NA 21 20140         NAPS36000R NA 0 0 E  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  17 ESPOSITO                  CARLA             29/04/1989 NA 16 20140         NAPS110002 NA 0 0 L  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  18 PUZONE                    MARCO             28/03/1979 NA 15,5 20140         NATF14000X NA 0 0 L  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  19 BUONOCORE                 BERNADETTE        30/09/1983 NA 13 20140         NAIC8BZ00L NA 0 0 D  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  20 PICCOLO                   GIUSEPPINA        11/01/1974 NA 12,5 20140         NAIC8FF00G NA 0 0 L  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  21 BARLUCCHI                 MARIAPIA          15/12/1970 NA 12,5 20140         NAMM27100T NA 0 0 D  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  22 DI FRANCO                 GASPARE           06/02/1983 CL 12 20140         NAIC8E900C NA 0 0 D  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  23 ACANFORA                  MICHELE           22/12/1969 NA 12 20140         NAMM098004 NA 0 0 D  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  1 FOGGIA                    IMMACOLATA        28/07/1954 NA 141 20140         NAIC8FD00X NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  2 CIANCIO                   DEBORAH           14/04/1970 NA 108 20140         NAIS10200N NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  3 BORRELLI                  ROSA CINZIA       05/06/1974 NA 107,5 20140         NAMM47600P NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  4 SGAMMATO                  MARIA CARMELA     08/03/1972 NA 101 20140 P C       NAIS10200N NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  5 VITTORIOSO                PAOLA             10/02/1969 NA 79 20140         NAIC8FW00G NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  6 ANASTASIO                 MARILENA          04/07/1976 NA 74 20140         NARH01000V NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  7 FERRARA                   ITALIA OLGA JULIA 23/12/1983 AV 66,5 20140         NAIS05800R NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  8 DE LELLA                  ASSUNTA           01/03/1976 AG 59,5 20140         NARH01000V NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  9 FORMISANO                 ANTONIO           27/09/1978 NA 59 20140         NATF14000X NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  10 ALBORELLI                 EMILIA            12/08/1982 NA 53 20140         NAPS03000A NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  11 PUNZO                     ANNUNZIATA        02/10/1970 NA 47 20140         NAMM47600P NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  12 D'AMBROSIO                TIZIANA           26/09/1976 NA 47 20140         NAPM10000C NA 0 0 L  
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A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  13 DAMIANO                   ANIELLO           06/06/1970 NA 47 20140         NAMM47600P NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  14 D'ALBENZIO                LUCIANA           27/06/1980 NA 45,5 20140         NARH02001E NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  15 BUIANO                    ELISA             31/07/1975 NA 45 20140         NAIC8FG00B NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  16 SCOGNAMIGLIO              PASQUALINA LIANA  05/05/1984 NA 45 20140         NAIS126006 NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  17 OLIVIERO                  ALESSIA           01/05/1982 NA 45 20140         NAPS03000A NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  18 ZINNO                     PAOLA             14/08/1977 NA 44,5 20140         NARH02001E NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  19 TODINO                    FEDERICA          06/08/1990 NA 44 20140         NAIS08900C NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  20 ASCIONE                   SIMONA            15/01/1986 NA 43 20140         NAMM098004 NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  21 VENERUSO                  MARIA             21/05/1979 NA 41 20140         NAPS36000R NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  22 FORMISANO                 GIORGIO           17/06/1981 TO 40 20140         NAIS064004 NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  23 POLIMENE                  VIVIANA           27/03/1978 NA 40 20140         NAIS064004 NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  24 PAPPALARDO                GIANLUCA          13/11/1975 NA 38,5 20140         NAPS130007 NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  25 TAMMARO                   ANTONIO           31/12/1973 NA 37 20140         NAIC850002 NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  26 PATTI                     GABRIELLA         18/05/1984 AG 37 20140         NAIS05800R NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  27 SPIEZIE                   ADELE             12/05/1977 NA 37 20140         NAPS26000X NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  28 GUARIGLIA                 VALENTINA         18/07/1984 NA 37 20140         NAPS03000A NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  29 GUARIGLIA                 GIULIANA          16/06/1987 NA 37 20140         NAPS03000A NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  30 ROSSI                     PIETRO            07/03/1972 NA 37 20140         NAPC09000V NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  31 COPPOLA                   IDA               22/09/1973 NA 36 20140         NATF14000X NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  32 ANNIBALLI                 GAIA              02/12/1976 NA 36 20140         NAPS31000Q NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  33 SIMEONI                   ANNA              23/11/1988 NA 36 20140         NAIS00900G NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  34 NOTO                      ROSA              14/11/1977 NA 36 20140         NATD060002 NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  35 INCORONATO                CLAUDIA           30/12/1986 NA 35 20140         NARH01000V NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  36 BOURELLIS                 LAURA             08/06/1969 NA 34,5 20140         NAIS10200N NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  37 ESPOSITO                  GIOVANNA          03/07/1985 NA 34 20140         NAIC8CA00L NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  38 LAURO                     EMILANA           19/06/1984 NA 33,5 20140         NAIS01100G NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  39 DE LUCA                   CARMELA           01/05/1988 NA 33 20140         NAIS12200V NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  40 PALUMBO                   ELENA             22/07/1987 NA 33 20140         NAIS09100C NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  41 FORMISANO                 MONICA            02/03/1983 NA 33 20140         NAIC8FV00Q NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  42 TSENTIS                   ALESSIA           10/02/1980 NA 33 20140         NAIS08300D NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  43 NACLERIO                  MATTEO            28/06/1978 NA 33 20140         NAIC8EE005 NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  44 DE TOMMASI                ROBERTO           10/05/1978 NA 33 20140         NAIC8AN003 NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  45 DE ANGELIS                ANTONELLA         17/01/1974 SA 33 20140         NAPM03000B NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  46 BARLETTA                  CLAUDIA           08/11/1972 NA 33 20140         NAIS021006 NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  47 PALUMBO                   GIUSEPPE          29/10/1971 NA 32,5 20140         NAIC8FV00Q NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  48 DE MARCO                  MARISA            04/01/1968 NA 32,5 20140         NAPC14000P NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  49 IMPROTA                   ANNA              28/07/1973 NA 32 20140         NAIC8FF00G NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  50 PAPA                      SIMONA            29/05/1978 NA 32 20140         NATF14000X NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  51 SOMMA                     ROSA ANNA         11/09/1981 NA 31 20140         NAIS12200V NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  52 BORRELLI                  CLAUDIA           22/05/1990 NA 31 20140         NAIS00900G NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  53 CERBONE                   GAETANA           13/09/1976 NA 31 20140         NAIS10900C NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  54 DE MATTEO                 DIANA             03/04/1985 NA 30 20140         NAIC8FG00B NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  55 CARONE                    PAOLA             14/03/1983 NA 30 20140         NAPS36000R NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  56 DIRETTO                   PASQUALE          25/06/1980 NA 30 20140         NATL090008 NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  57 ARUTA                     PASQUALINO        28/12/1968 NA 29 20140         NAMM622004 NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  58 MARULO                    CHIARA            06/12/1983 NA 29 20140         NAIC89000C NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  59 CALIFANO                  SIMONA            29/06/1984 NA 28,5 20140         NATD05000B NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  60 ESPOSITO                  CLAUDIA           09/07/1987 NA 28,5 20140         NAIC8CA00L NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  61 CARDELLA                  ALESSANDRA        09/08/1979 RC 28,5 20140         NAPS26000X NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  62 MARCHETTI                 NICOLA            02/09/1975 NA 28,5 20140         NATD060002 NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  63 LIANZA                    ANNA              22/05/1976 NA 28 20140         NATF17000Q NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  64 RUOTOLO                   MONICA            11/05/1976 SA 28 20140         NARH02001E NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  65 SPERTO                    RAFFAELA          24/08/1975 NA 28 20140         NAPS12000L NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  66 RUOCCO                    VINCENZO          07/09/1972 NA 28 20140         NAIS12200V NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  67 FORMISANO                 LUCIANO           08/06/1988 NA 27,5 20140         NAPS03000A NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  68 REA                       MARIO             19/12/1985 NA 27,5 20140         NAIC883009 NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  69 PASSARO                   FRANCESCO         29/04/1978 NA 27,5 20140         NAPS36000R NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  70 INCORONATO                CATERINA          27/08/1972 NA 27,5 20140         NAIS01100G NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  71 GUARINO                   LUCIO             16/10/1971 NA 27,5 20140         NAPS26000X NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  72 ARCANGELO                 IOLANDA           15/10/1985 CS 27 20140         NAIS084009 NA 0 0 L  



I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  73 TOMMASONE                 DANIELA           02/05/1977 NA 26,5 20140         NAIC8FD00X NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  74 SANNINO                   ANTONIO           26/09/1984 NA 26,5 20140         NAMM458005 NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  75 AUTIERO                   ADRIANA           02/01/1984 NA 26,5 20140         NATF14000X NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  76 CARDELLA                  MARGHERITA        27/01/1980 NA 26,5 20140         NATD060002 NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  77 BUCCI                     FRANCESCA         12/05/1975 NA 26,5 20140         NAIS064004 NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  78 BRUNELLI                  ROSANNA           06/10/1971 NA 26,5 20140         NAIC8B0006 NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  79 RAIOLA                    SALVATORE         27/08/1968 NA 26 20140         NAIS048006 NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  80 MAZZOCCA                  VERONICA          23/04/1980 NA 25,5 20140         NAPS36000R NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  81 DONNARUMMA                PAOLA             22/09/1987 NA 25,5 20140         NAIS12200V NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  82 PALOMBA                   GLAUCO            28/06/1968 NA 25,5 20140         NAIS006004 NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  83 QUAGLIA                   NORMA             24/05/1968 SA 25,5 20140         NAIS021006 NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  84 FONTANAROSA               GIUSEPPE          02/07/1977 NA 25 20140         NAPS36000R NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  85 TARALLO                   TOMMASO MARCO     08/06/1975 NA 25 20140         NATF14000X NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  86 LEVRONE                   EMILIA            09/08/1974 NA 25 20140         NATD19000P NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  87 DELUCA                    MARIAROSARIA      05/08/1986 NA 24,5 20140         NATD060002 NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  88 CAMARDELLA                SILVIA            28/12/1973 NA 24 20140         NAIC8BL00N NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  89 CIMMINO                   BRUNO             08/05/1976 NA 23,5 20140         NATD19000P NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  90 DEL GIUDICE               ENRICO            06/04/1963 NA 22,5 20140         NAIC862008 NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  91 MOSCA                     MARIA             21/07/1985 NA 22 20140         NAIS00900G NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  92 DELL'ERBA                 FIORELLA          25/06/1980 NA 22 20140         NAIS064004 NA 0 0 L  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  93 PROTA                     FRANCESCO         07/04/1975 NA 20 20140         NAIC8CA00L NA 0 0 L  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  1 AUTIERO                   GIUSEPPE          05/04/1975 NA 99 20140         NAPS36000R NA 0 0 L  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  2 DE LUCA                   VITTORIA          22/01/1979 NA 94 20140         NAIS006004 NA 0 0 L  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  3 FRANZESE                  MARISA            25/01/1966 NA 84 20140         NATF14000X NA 0 0 L  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  4 DE ROSA                   IDA               06/06/1979 NA 64 20140         NAPM05000L NA 0 0 L  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  5 TROISE                    LUCIA             17/09/1980 NA 62,5 20140         NAIS05800R NA 0 0 L  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  6 POLICHETTI                MARIA GABRIELLA   04/05/1974 NA 60 20140         NAIS08300D NA 0 0 L  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  7 SCHIAVO                   GIUSEPPINA        16/06/1982 NA 52 20140         NAPS200008 NA 0 0 L  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  8 POSTIGLIONE               VALERIA           18/06/1979 NA 50 20140         NATF14000X NA 0 0 L  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  9 LIANZA                    ENRICA            27/12/1979 NA 48,5 20140         NAIS09600G NA 0 0 L  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  10 RUSSO                     FRANCESCA         15/07/1982 NA 48 20140         NATF14000X NA 0 0 L  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  11 NOLETTA                   DANIELA           26/09/1984 NA 45 20140         NAIC87500A NA 0 0 L  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  12 IPRI                      LETIZIA           19/09/1971 NA 43,5 20140         NAIS084009 NA 0 0 L  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  13 PARISI                    MARIA             21/02/1977 NA 43 20140         NAPS03000A NA 0 0 L  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  14 GRIMALDI                  ASSUNTA           15/05/1978 NA 42 20140         NAIS084009 NA 0 0 L  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  15 CORDUA                    MARA              26/10/1978 NA 39 20140         NAIS01100G NA 0 0 L  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  16 RICCARDI                  LOREDANA          02/01/1972 NA 37 20140         NAIC8FV00Q NA 0 0 L  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  17 NICCHIA                   AMALIA            03/03/1974 NA 36 20140         NAIC8AL00B NA 0 0 L  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  18 LUCCI                     MARIA             29/08/1983 NA 34 20140         NAIS08300D NA 0 0 L  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  19 ANGRISANO                 ALESSIA           29/11/1989 NA 33 20140         NAIS08200N NA 0 0 L  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  20 RUGGIERO                  ROBERTA           02/05/1985 NA 33 20140         NAPM03000B NA 0 0 L  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  21 COZZOLINO                 BIANCAMARIA       18/12/1982 NA 33 20140         NAMM47600P NA 0 0 L  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  22 MANNO                     ANTONIETTA        21/10/1975 NA 33 20140         NAIC8AN003 NA 0 0 L  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  23 BARTILORO                 ANNARITA          15/05/1983 NA 32 20140         NAIS048006 NA 0 0 L  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  24 RECANO                    GABRIELLA         24/03/1952 AV 32 20140         NAIC8CC008 NA 0 0 L  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  25 PETRILLO                  BRUNELLA          26/04/1966 NA 30 20140         NATF14000X NA 0 0 L  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  26 SOLINA                    ANNALISA          23/02/1981 NA 29,5 20140         NAIC8FD00X NA 0 0 L  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  27 SILVESTRI                 VIRIDIANA         31/10/1980 VE 29 20140         NAIC83100L NA 0 0 L  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  28 RONDINO                   ROSA              05/04/1975 NA 29 20140         NAPS36000R NA 0 0 L  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  29 OLIVIERO                  SILVANA           29/08/1963 NA 29 20140         NATD19000P NA 0 0 L  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  30 LEONE                     GIORGIO           27/08/1980 NA 28 20140         NAIC8FF00G NA 0 0 L  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  31 PERROTTA                  RAFFAELA          13/12/1958 NA 28 20140         NAPS36000R NA 0 0 L  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  32 TATEO                     MARIANNA          27/07/1975 NA 28 20140         NASD04000B NA 0 0 L  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  33 VANACORE                  CARMELA           27/12/1985 NA 27 20140         NAPS110002 NA 0 0 L  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  34 CAPOBIANCO                GIOVANNI          20/07/1964 SA 27 20140         NATF14000X NA 0 0 L  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  35 IACOMINO                  MARIAROSARIA      17/04/1961 NA 25,5 20140         NAIS01100G NA 0 0 L  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  36 DE MARCO                  GABRIELLA         20/02/1971 NA 24 20140         NAPS03000A NA 0 0 L  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  37 AMALFITANO                ANNA              02/10/1970 NA 20 20140         NAPS36000R NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  1 AUCELLI                   FRANCESCO         11/07/1965 NA 124 20140         NAIC8A000G NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  2 PONTICELLI                SIMONA            09/02/1979 NA 92,5 20140         NARH01000V NA 0 0 L  
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A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  3 ALOJ                      VERONICA          04/04/1980 NA 89 20140         NAIC8FW00G NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  4 LALLA                     RITA              06/06/1973 FG 84,5 20140         NAPS03000A NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  5 BATTAGLIA                 GRAZIA            03/05/1965 NA 83 20140         NAIC8CL008 NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  6 CAROTENUTO                RITA              08/11/1977 NA 75 20140         NAPS03000A NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  7 OCCHIELLO                 ANTONELLA         10/08/1975 NA 68,5 20140         NAPS36000R NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  8 CLAUDIANI                 PAMELA            28/04/1978 NA 67 20140         NATF14000X NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  9 PAINO                     FRANCESCA         01/10/1974 NA 57 20140         NAIC8CZ007 NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  10 DE MARI                   FAUSTO            17/09/1979 SA 57 20140         NAPS36000R NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  11 NUMITONE                  GELSOMINA         27/05/1975 NA 57 20140         NAIS01100G NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  12 FERRAIOLI                 ANNA RITA         29/01/1982 SA 53 20140         NAPS12000L NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  13 RAIOLA                    SABRINA           21/04/1984 NA 47 20140         NAPC16000X NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  14 GIAMPAGLIA                ANTONELLA         14/08/1972 NA 45,5 20140         NAPS36000R NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  15 GALLO                     ALESSANDRA        01/09/1984 NA 45 20140         NAPS26000X NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  16 CAROTENUTO                FRANCESCO         10/04/1979 NA 45 20140         NAIS112008 NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  17 MINUTOLO                  MARIA             10/01/1975 NA 45 20140         NAPS03000A NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  18 MALATO                    ANNAPAOLA         01/01/1966 NA 42,5 20140         NAIS084009 NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  19 TROTTA                    ANNA MARIA        13/12/1978 NA 42 20140         NAPM10000C NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  20 FERRANTE                  CARMELA           30/09/1983 NA 42 20140         NAIC8C100L NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  21 CHIERCHIA                 LOREDANA          05/03/1972 NA 41,5 20140         NAPS36000R NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  22 POZONE                    FERDINANDO        24/07/1978 NA 41 20140         NARH01000V NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  23 MARINO                    ADA               30/11/1981 NA 40 20140         NAPS36000R NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  24 FORMISANO                 GIORGIO           17/06/1981 TO 40 20140         NAIS064004 NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  25 DE FILIPPIS               ANNA              12/01/1976 NA 40 20140         NAIC8FV00Q NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  26 DI SALLE                  ANNA              18/09/1975 NA 40 20140         NAIS112008 NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  27 CIMMINO                   ANNARITA          30/10/1973 NA 39 20140         NAIS078002 NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  28 FORDELLONE                FLORIANA          26/12/1977 NA 39 20140         NAIC8CA00L NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  29 ESPOSITO                  IDA               07/11/1973 NA 37 20140         NAMM005005 NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  30 DEPAOLO                   SOFIA             17/05/1988 NA 37 20140         NATF14000X NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  31 ARMINI                    ELVIRA            29/03/1987 NA 37 20140         NAPS36000R NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  32 MURIANO                   FRANCESCO         31/01/1987 NA 37 20140         NAIS006004 NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  33 IENGO                     ORNELLA           02/06/1988 NA 36 20140         NAIC8FV00Q NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  34 CAPASSO                   SILVIA            28/10/1979 NA 35 20140         NAIS08300D NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  35 VISCARDI                  GIOVANNA          20/12/1971 NA 34,5 20140         NATF24000R NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  36 D'AVANZO                  STEFANIA  ANNA    04/01/1976 MI 34 20140         NAPS36000R NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  37 FONTANAROSA               ALESSIA           23/06/1989 NA 33 20140         NAPS03000A NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  38 TERRERI                   SARA              29/03/1987 NA 33 20140         NAPS26000X NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  39 COLETTA                   MARCELLA          13/08/1985 NA 33 20140         NAIS08300D NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  40 SALZANO                   MELANIA           04/08/1984 NA 33 20140         NAPS26000X NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  41 CARRANO                   ROSARIA           10/10/1982 NA 33 20140         NAPS36000R NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  42 ALLOCCA                   MARIA GRAZIA      31/05/1976 NA 33 20140         NAIC8AY003 NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  43 RICCARDI                  ROSALBA           01/04/1967 NA 31 20140         NAPS36000R NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  44 FORTE                     ALESSANDRA        26/09/1982 NA 30,5 20140         NAPS200008 NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  45 DASCENZIO                 ALESSANDRO        12/08/1987 NA 29 20140         NAIS006004 NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  46 RAINONE                   MARIA LUCIA       19/02/1984 NA 29 20140         NARH030015 NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  47 PERNA                     ILARIA            22/04/1987 NA 28 20140         NAIS006004 NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  48 RUGGIERO                  ANNARITA          04/06/1966 NA 27,5 20140         NATF14000X NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  49 DE LELLA                  ASSUNTA           01/03/1976 AG 27,5 20140         NARH01000V NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  50 VISCARDI                  SHARON            28/09/1987 NA 27,5 20140         NAIS084009 NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  51 DELUCA                    GAETANO           17/04/1984 NA 26,5 20140         NAIS03700Q NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  52 DI FRANCO                 GASPARE           06/02/1983 CL 26,5 20140         NAIC8E900C NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  53 BISACCIA                  ALESSIO           24/02/1986 CE 24,5 20140         NAPS03000A NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  54 PALUMBO                   ROSALBA           14/05/1972 NA 24 20140         NAPS03000A NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  55 MONTELLA                  ANNUNZIATA        12/06/1982 NA 23 20140         NAIC8DB003 NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  56 MELE                      MARIALAURA        13/01/1962 PZ 23 20140         NAIC87400E NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  57 DELUCA                    MARIA             29/04/1987 NA 20 20140         NAIS006004 NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  58 BORRELLI                  RAMONA            12/03/1981 NA 20 20140         NAIS064004 NA 0 0 L  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  59 VITALE                    ANTONIO           19/01/1976 SA 20 20140         NAPS12000L NA 0 0 L  
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 APREDA                    EMILIA            10/09/1952 NA 159,5 20140         NAIC8D8002 NA 0 0 Q  
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 DI BENEDETTO              LAURA             18/12/1977 NA 109 20140         NAPM010006 NA 0 0 L  
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  3 SERRAO                    ELISABETTA        13/01/1961 VV 93 20140         NAIS12200V NA 0 0 L  
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A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  4 DI RUOCCO                 MARIA CRISTINA    16/06/1981 NA 76 20140         NAIS00900G NA 0 0 L  
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  5 NOCERINO                  MARIA ASSUNTA     12/09/1974 NA 55 20140         NAIC892004 NA 0 0 L  
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  6 ORLANDO                   EMANUELA          20/10/1972 NA 53,5 20140         NATD060002 NA 0 0 L  
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  7 SENTENZA                  EMANUELA          05/04/1975 NA 53,5 20140         NAIC8ET00D NA 0 0 L  
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  8 COSTAGLIOLA               MARIASERENA       15/03/1988 NA 50 20140         NAIC8D2003 NA 0 0 L  
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  9 NUGHES                    ELENA             16/11/1962 NA 46 20140         NARH01000V NA 0 0 L  
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  10 GAUDINO                   VALERIA           18/07/1975 NA 36,5 20140         NAIS10200N NA 0 0 L  
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  11 ASCIONE                   RAFFAELLA         20/10/1979 NA 36 20140         NATD060002 NA 0 0 L  
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  12 ALBANO                    MARINA            07/06/1989 NA 34 20140         NAPS36000R NA 0 0 L  
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  13 SERAFINO                  VIVIANA           06/12/1985 NA 33 20140         NAMM098004 NA 0 0 L  
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  14 RIZZO                     DANIELA           12/10/1981 NA 33 20140         NAIS08200N NA 0 0 L  
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  15 BATTILORO                 PINA              28/02/1974 NA 31,5 20140         NAIS08200N NA 0 0 L  
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  16 PICCOLO                   ELENA             26/09/1986 NA 30,5 20140         NAPS200008 NA 0 0 L  
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  17 IOVANE                    ROBERTA           15/06/1967 NA 29,5 20140         NAMM0AF00G NA 0 0 L  
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  18 CITO                      GIUSEPPINA        21/04/1965 CE 28,5 20140         NAPS03000A NA 0 0 L  
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  19 NOLETTA                   MARIAROSARIA      02/06/1978 NA 28 20140         NAIC87500A NA 0 0 L  
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  20 MORANTE                   ELENA             28/07/1977 NA 25,5 20140         NATF14000X NA 0 0 L  
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  21 BORGONUOVO                JESSICA           30/03/1977 NA 23 20140         NAPS36000R NA 0 0 L  
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  22 KLUN                      TIZIANA           31/08/1971 NA 22,5 20140         NAMM47600P NA 0 0 L  
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  23 CARLOTTO                  PAOLA             31/05/1975 NA 21 20140         NAPM010006 NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 ALISON                    ELENA             17/07/1970 CB 107,5 20140         NAIC8BG001 NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 ROMA                      TOMMASA MARIA     14/01/1977 NA 97,5 20140         NAIC8C000R NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 GRAVINA                   ALESSANDRA        18/07/1975 NA 97 20140         NAIS01600P NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 FERRARO                   CARMELA           19/08/1967 NA 96 20140         NAIS08200N NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 ESPOSITO                  LAURA             14/04/1974 NA 95,5 20140         NAPS26000X NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 GUIDA                     LOREDANA          01/01/1974 NA 82 20140         NAIS01600P NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 ELEFANTE                  ROBERTA           12/06/1977 NA 78,5 20140         NATF190001 NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 D'ISCHIA                  ROSANGELA         21/07/1964 NA 75 20140         NAPM02000R NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 SABIA                     PAOLA             09/11/1973 NA 73 20140         NAIS084009 NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 CONSALVO                  PATRIZIA          13/04/1973 SA 69 20140         NAPS36000R NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 SALIVA                    LISA              03/08/1973 NA 53 20140         NAIS08300D NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 MAMMANA                   MARIA             13/02/1973 SA 53 20140         NAPS12000L NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 SCOGNAMIGLIO              MARIA ROSARIA     21/01/1977 NA 51 20140         NAIS08200N NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 NOCERINO                  MARIA ASSUNTA     12/09/1974 NA 49 20140         NAIC892004 NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 D'ACUNZO                  VALENTINA         27/06/1980 NA 48 20140         NAPS36000R NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 NUGHES                    ELENA             16/11/1962 NA 46 20140         NARH01000V NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 LAURO                     GILDA STEFANIA    03/01/1980 NA 45 20140         NAIS084009 NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 SENTENZA                  EMANUELA          05/04/1975 NA 41,5 20140         NAIC8ET00D NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 SANTANGELO                CARMELA           21/06/1981 NA 40,5 20140         NAPM10000C NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 CIRILLO                   VALERIA           05/05/1982 NA 37,5 20140         NAIS03600X NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 PAPPA                     ILARIA            06/06/1988 NA 37 20140         NAPM160004 NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 GAUDINO                   VALERIA           18/07/1975 NA 36,5 20140         NAIS10200N NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  23 DELL'AVERSANO             IVANA             02/03/1970 NA 36 20140         NAPS03000A NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  24 TRAVERSI                  PAOLA             31/03/1975 NA 35 20140         NAPS03000A NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  25 PONTEL                    BARBARA           14/01/1967 PD 34,5 20140         NAPC11000V NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  26 FERRARA                   FEDERICA          25/08/1985 NA 34 20140         NATF14000X NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  27 ASCIONE                   TERESA            17/05/1975 NA 34 20140         NAPS200008 NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  28 RIZZO                     DANIELA           12/10/1981 NA 33 20140         NAIS08200N NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  29 BATTILORO                 PINA              28/02/1974 NA 31,5 20140         NAIS08200N NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  30 PICCOLO                   ELENA             26/09/1986 NA 30,5 20140         NAPS200008 NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  31 VALENZA                   MIRIAM            03/11/1986 NA 30 20140         NAPS36000R NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  32 PAGANO                    NADIA             08/08/1976 NA 30 20140         NAIC8EJ00T NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  33 IOVANE                    ROBERTA           15/06/1967 NA 29,5 20140         NAMM0AF00G NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  34 MEMOLI                    ELENA             17/12/1981 SA 29,5 20140         NARH080005 NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  35 PADRICELLI                MARINA            18/06/1984 NA 29 20140         NAPS200008 NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  36 SPEDALIERE                EVA               06/07/1982 NA 29 20140         NAIS08300D NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  37 CITO                      GIUSEPPINA        21/04/1965 CE 28,5 20140         NAPS03000A NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  38 GALLO                     MARIAGRAZIA       30/04/1981 NA 28 20140         NAPS200008 NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  39 FIORILLO                  LUNA              10/11/1981 NA 28 20140         NAIS08200N NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  40 NOLETTA                   MARIAROSARIA      02/06/1978 NA 28 20140         NAIC87500A NA 0 0 L  
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A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  41 ACCARDO                   CIRA              03/09/1969 NA 27 20140         NARI070002 NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  42 MORANTE                   ELENA             28/07/1977 NA 25,5 20140         NATF14000X NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  43 CAMARDO                   ANTONELLA         28/03/1974 SA 25 20140         NAPS03000A NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  44 RICCA                     ROSA              03/04/1979 RM 24 20140         NAMM27100T NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  45 BORGONUOVO                JESSICA           30/03/1977 NA 23 20140         NAPS36000R NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  46 SILVESTRO                 VINCENZO          05/04/1975 NA 22 20140         NAIS092008 NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  47 ARUTA                     CARMELA           06/09/1981 NA 22 20140         NATF010007 NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  48 CARLOTTO                  PAOLA             31/05/1975 NA 21 20140         NAPM010006 NA 0 0 L  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  49 CEFARIELLO                ROSA              22/06/1979 NA 21 20140         NAPS03000A NA 0 0 L  
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 VENERUSO                  LUISA             08/07/1977 NA 116 20140 P C       NAIS092008 NA 0 0 L  
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 PARIOTA                   PAOLA             30/05/1979 NA 88 20140         NATD07000L NA 0 0 L  
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  3 ELEFANTE                  ROBERTA           12/06/1977 NA 81,5 20140         NATF190001 NA 0 0 L  
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  4 SALIVA                    LISA              03/08/1973 NA 71 20140         NAIS08300D NA 0 0 L  
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  5 GALANO                    GIOVANNAISABELLA  18/02/1973 EE 62 20140         NAIS01600P NA 0 0 L  
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  6 D'ACUNZO                  VALENTINA         27/06/1980 NA 61 20140         NAPS36000R NA 0 0 L  
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  7 SANTANGELO                CARMELA           21/06/1981 NA 52,5 20140         NAPM10000C NA 0 0 L  
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  8 COSTAGLIOLA               MARIASERENA       15/03/1988 NA 47 20140         NAIC8D2003 NA 0 0 L  
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  9 CIRILLO                   VALERIA           05/05/1982 NA 37,5 20140         NAIS03600X NA 0 0 L  
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  10 PAPPA                     ILARIA            06/06/1988 NA 37 20140         NAPM160004 NA 0 0 L  
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  11 GRIMALDI                  CLAUDIO           26/04/1987 NA 36 20140         NAPM010006 NA 0 0 L  
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  12 COSTAGLIOLA               BARBARA           19/10/1984 NA 35 20140         NAPS200008 NA 0 0 L  
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  13 ASCIONE                   TERESA            17/05/1975 NA 34 20140         NAPS200008 NA 0 0 L  
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  14 BIONDI                    VALENTINA         19/07/1986 NA 33 20140         NAIS08300D NA 0 0 L  
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  15 MEMOLI                    ELENA             17/12/1981 SA 29,5 20140         NARH080005 NA 0 0 L  
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  16 ROSSI                     ANTONIETTA        23/06/1988 EE 29 20140         NAPC130004 NA 0 0 L  
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  17 RICCA                     ROSA              03/04/1979 RM 24 20140         NAMM27100T NA 0 0 L  
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  18 KLUN                      TIZIANA           31/08/1971 NA 22,5 20140         NAMM47600P NA 0 0 L  
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  19 SILVESTRO                 VINCENZO          05/04/1975 NA 22 20140         NAIS092008 NA 0 0 L  
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  20 ARUTA                     CARMELA           06/09/1981 NA 22 20140         NATF010007 NA 0 0 L  
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 ALISON                    ELENA             17/07/1970 CB 107,5 20140         NAIC8BG001 NA 0 0 L  
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  2 DE GAETANO                CARMELA           07/06/1975 NA 86 20140 P C       NARH02001E NA 0 0 L  
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  3 TRAVERSI                  PAOLA             31/03/1975 NA 57,5 20140         NAPS03000A NA 0 0 L  
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  4 PADRICELLI                MARINA            18/06/1984 NA 29 20140         NAPS200008 NA 0 0 L  
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  5 GALLO                     MARIAGRAZIA       30/04/1981 NA 28 20140         NAPS200008 NA 0 0 L  
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  6 CAMARDO                   ANTONELLA         28/03/1974 SA 25 20140         NAPS03000A NA 0 0 L  
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 VENERUSO                  LUISA             08/07/1977 NA 116 20140 P C       NAIS092008 NA 0 0 L  
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 SGAMMATO                  MARIA CARMELA     08/03/1972 NA 101 20140 P C       NAIS10200N NA 0 0 L  
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 D'AUSILIO                 ANASTASIA         26/10/1973 NA 96 20140 P C       NAPM10000C NA 0 0 D  
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 DE GAETANO                CARMELA           07/06/1975 NA 86 20140 P C       NARH02001E NA 0 0 L  
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 SCARANO                   SILVANA           24/12/1972 NA 77 20140 P C       NAIS10200N NA 0 0 L  
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 VENERUSO                  LUISA             08/07/1977 NA 116 20140 P C       NAIS092008 NA 0 0 L  
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 SGAMMATO                  MARIA CARMELA     08/03/1972 NA 101 20140 P C       NAIS10200N NA 0 0 L  
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 D'AUSILIO                 ANASTASIA         26/10/1973 NA 96 20140 P C       NAPM10000C NA 0 0 D  
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 DE GAETANO                CARMELA           07/06/1975 NA 86 20140 P C       NARH02001E NA 0 0 L  
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 SCARANO                   SILVANA           24/12/1972 NA 77 20140 P C       NAIS10200N NA 0 0 L  
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 VENERUSO                  LUISA             08/07/1977 NA 116 20140 P C       NAIS092008 NA 0 0 L  
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 SGAMMATO                  MARIA CARMELA     08/03/1972 NA 101 20140 P C       NAIS10200N NA 0 0 L  
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 D'AUSILIO                 ANASTASIA         26/10/1973 NA 96 20140 P C       NAPM10000C NA 0 0 D  
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 DE GAETANO                CARMELA           07/06/1975 NA 86 20140 P C       NARH02001E NA 0 0 L  
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 SCARANO                   SILVANA           24/12/1972 NA 77 20140 P C       NAIS10200N NA 0 0 L  
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